Township of South Whitehall Lehigh County, Pennsylvania

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT MEETING

Thursday December 9, 2021, 7:00 P.M.

MEETING AGENDA

AGENDA ITEM #1: Lehigh County 911

Radio Upgrade 2026

AGENDA ITEM #2: Parkland School EM Update (Tony Naradko)

AGENDA ITEM #3: Parkland SD Tabletop Update

(Reunification)

AGENDA ITEM #4: Lehigh County New EMA Director

Tanya Hook

AGENDA ITEM #5 EOC Upgrades and Tabletop

AGENDA ITEM #6 Winter Weather Forecast 2021-2022

AGENDA ITEM #7 Open Discussion and Hand Outs

(Training 2022 Calendar)

AGENDA ITEM #6: Adjournment